

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000126563 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

ſo:	Division of Car	-pq	prations	
	Fax Number		(850)617-6383	
From:				
	Account Name	:	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	
	Account Number	:	FCA00000023	
	Phone	:	(614)280-3338	
	Fax Number	:	(954)208-0845	

Email Address:____

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

e	Liability Company orida, LLC
Certificate of Status	U
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

4-18-19

Page 3 of 5	2019-04-17 11:26:22 CST	16144554862 From: James Tar
14		
	•**	
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED I.	IABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHOR IN FLORIDA	IZATION TO TRANSACT IUSINESS
EN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05.0002, FLORIDA COMPANY TO TRANSACT DUSINESS IN THE SEATE O		TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED HABILITY
PAOLA FLORIDA, LLC		
(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company;	must metude "Limited Liability Company," T.L.C.,	or 11.C(-)
ilt name unavailable, enser alternate name adopted for the purpose of u	sussacting business in Horida. The alternate name usast mutuel	e "Limited Esablidy Company," "L.L.C." or "L.LC."
KANSAS	26-2385065	
2	jams is organized)	(11) another at receiver, see
The first transacted basis (See sections 605 1044 &	ices in Florida, if provide registration.) (05,0905, F.S. to determine penalty hability)	
11625 ROSEWOOD STREET		
5. (Sircet Aildi, sk of Passignt Office)	6	
(Sircet Aildress of Pancipal Ollice)		Aldress Address
	6	(Mabny Address)
(Sircet Adult, solid Provided Office) SUITE 100		(Mariang Address)
SUITE 100		(Maiong Address)
SUITE 100		(Marsing Address)

Name:	C T Corporation System			
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		ֆ	•
Onice Address:			رن لہ	
	Plantation	33324 Florida		
	(Cis)	(Zip code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

By Kimberly Laughrey, Asst. Sec.

.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>.</u>	Name and Address:
XManager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	SUITE 100	Authorized		
Person	LEAWOOD, KS 66211	Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Рстзов		
[]Other	Other	[]Other		Other
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	🗌 Meinber	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person	·	
Other	Other	Other		0ther
				ය - 7

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under onth of the translator must be submitted)

16. This document is executed in accordance with section.605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

SCOTT ASNER

Typed or printed name of signee

To: Page 5 of 5

4/17/2019

https://www.kansas.gov/bess/flow/main?execution=e2s1

STATE OF KANSAS OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE SCOTT SCHWAB

1, SCOTT SCHWAB, Secretary of State of the state of Kansas, do hereby certify, that according to the records of this office.

Business Entity ID Number: 6244602

Entity Name: PAOLA FLORIDA, LLC

Entity Type: DOM: LTD LIABILITY COMPANY

State of Organization: KS

Resident Agent: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Registered Office: 112 SW 7th St Suite 3C, TOPEKA, KS 66603

was filed in this office on March 28, 2008, and is in good standing, having fully complied with all requirements of this office.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this entity.



In testimony whereof I execute this certificate and affix the seal of the Secretary of State of the state of Kansas on this day of April 17, 2019

Scheal

SCOTT SCHWAB SECRETARY OF STATE

Certificate ID: 1099182 - To verify the validity of this certificate please visit <u>https://www.kansas.gov/bess/flow/validate</u> and enter the certificate ID number.